N
E
W
F
R
O
M
A

Ta
n
ta
lu
m
C
ap
s,
S
M
D
A
V
X
2.5 Volt @ 85ºC (1.7 Volt Rating @ 125ºC)
581-TCJA686M2R250 TCJA686M002R0250 68 A 17 6 250 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJA107M2R200 TCJA107M002R0200 100 A 25 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJB107M2R70 TCJB107M002R0070 100 B 25 6 70 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJB157M2R70 TCJB157M002R0070 150 B 37.5 6 70 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
4 Volt @ 85°C (2.7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJA156M4R300 TCJA156M004R0300 15 A 6 6 300 1.60 1.50 1.40 2000 .70
581-TCJA226M4R300 TCJA226M004R0300 22 A 8.8 6 300 1.60 1.50 1.40 2000 .70
581-TCJA336M4R300 TCJA336M004R0300 33 A 13.2 6 300 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJA476M4R200 TCJA476M004R0200 47 A 18.8 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJT476M4R80 TCJT476M004R0080 47 T 18.8 8 80 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJA686M4R250 TCJA686M004R0250 68 A 27.2 6 250 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJB686M4R70 TCJB686M004R0070 68 B 27.2 6 70 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJT686M4R80 TCJT686M004R0080 68 T 27.2 8 80 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJA107M4R200 TCJA107M004R0200 100 A 40 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJB107M4R70 TCJB107M004R0070 100 B 40 8 70 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJT107M4R150 TCJT107M004R0150 100 T 40 8 150 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJB157M4R70 TCJB157M004R0070 150 B 60 6 70 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
6.3 Volt @ 85°C (4 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJA106M6R300 TCJA106M006R0300 10 A 6 6 300 3.76 3.53 3.29 2000 1.65
581-TCJR106M6R500 TCJR106M006R0500 10 R 6 6 500 2.40 2.25 2.10 2500 1.05
581-TCJA156M6R300 TCJA156M006R0300 15 A 9 6 300 3.76 3.53 3.29 2000 1.65
581-TCJA226M6R300 TCJA226M006R0300 22 A 13.2 6 300 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJT226M6R150 TCJT226M006R0150 22 T 13.2 6 150 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJA336M6R200 TCJA336M006R0200 33 A 19.8 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJB336M6R200 TCJB336M006R0200 33 B 19.8 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJT336M6R150 TCJT336M006R0150 33 T 19.8 8 150 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJA476M6R200 TCJA476M006R0200 47 A 28.2 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJB476M6R70 TCJB476M006R0070 47 B 28.2 6 70 1.84 1.73 1.61 2000 .81
581-TCJT476M6R80 TCJT476M006R0080 47 T 28.2 8 80 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJB686M6R70 TCJB686M006R0070 68 B 40.8 8 70 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJC686M6R100 TCJC686M006R0100 68 C 40.8 6 100 2.16 2.03 1.89 500 1.35
581-TCJB107M6R70 TCJB107M006R0070 100 B 60 10 70 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
10 Volt @ 85°C (7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJR475M10R500 TCJR475M010R0500 4.7 R 4.7 6 500 2.40 2.25 2.10 2500 1.05
581-TCJA106M10R300 TCJA106M010R0300 10 A 10 6 300 3.76 3.53 3.29 2000 1.65
581-TCJA156M10R200 TCJA156M010R0200 15 A 15 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJB226M10R300 TCJB226M010R0300 22 B 22 6 300 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJT226M10R150 TCJT226M010R0150 22 T 22 6 150 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJB336M10R200 TCJB336M010R0200 33 B 33 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJC336M10R100 TCJC336M010R0100 33 C 33 6 100 2.16 2.03 1.89 500 1.35
581-TCJT336M10R150 TCJT336M010R0150 33 T 33 6 50 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJB476M10R70 TCJB476M010R0070 47 B 47 6 70 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJC476M10R100 TCJC476M010R0100 47 C 47 6 100 2.16 2.03 1.89 500 1.35
16 Volt @ 85°C (10 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJA685M16R200 TCJA685M016R0200 6.8 A 10.9 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJA106M16R200 TCJA106M016R0200 10 A 16 6 200 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJT106M16R150 TCJT106M016R0150 10 T 16 6 150 2.00 1.88 1.75 2500 .88
581-TCJB156M16R150 TCJB156M016R0150 15 B 24 6 150 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
581-TCJB226M16R150 TCJB226M016R0150 22 B 35.2 6 150 1.84 1.73 1.64 2000 .81
AVX Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Chip Capacitors
MOUSER
STOCK NO.